
I I 

YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 
ASSOCIATE'S DEGREES 

All distributions have been adjusted to reflect the academic reorganization of 2020-21. 

CIP Degree 2011- 2012- 2013-

July 1 through June 30 

2014- 2015- 2016- 2017- 2018- 2019- 2020-

COLLEGE/MAJOR CODE Type 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

Associate in Arts Business Administration 

Associate in Arts Business Administration Accounting 

Associate in Arts Business Administration Finance 

Associate in Arts Business Administration Management 

Associate in Arts Business Administration Marketing 

Business Technology 

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION TOTAL 

52.0101 

52.0301 

52.0801 

52.0201 

52.1401 

52.0201 

AA 

AA 

AA 

AA 

AA 

ATS 

0 

2 

3 

8 

0 

0 

13 

0 
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1 

2 

1 
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8 

2 

3 

1 

2 

0 

0 

8 

6 
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0 

6 

0 

1 

13 

3 

1 

0 

0 

1 

0 

5 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

4 

5 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

5 

8 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

8 

12 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

12 

17 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

17 

* 

HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES 

Clinical Laboratory Technician 

Clinical Laboratory Technology-Histotech 

Criminal Justice Associate 

Dental Hygiene 

Dietetic Technician 

Emergency Medical Services 

Emergency Medical Technology (Inactive) 

Hospitality Management Associate 

Individualized Curriculum Program 

Medical Assisting Technology 

Medical Laboratory Technology 

Prekindergarten Associate 

Social Services Technology 

HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES TOTAL 

51.1004 

51.1099 

43.0104 

51.0602 

51.3103 

51.0904 

51.0904 

52.0901 

24.0101 

51.0801 

51.1004 

19.0708 

44.0701 

AAS 

AAS 

AAS 

AAS 

AAS 

AAS 

AAS 

AAS 

AAS 

AAS 

AAS 

AAS 

AAS 

6 

6 

13 

19 

6 

0 

4 

2 

2 

18 

0 

10 

4 

90 

12 

5 

22 

18 

9 

0 

4 

6 

0 

12 

0 

6 

4 

98 

11 

0 

25 

24 

2 

8 

0 

4 

1 

13 

0 

0 

5 

93 

2 

0 

15 

0 

1 

5 

0 

6 

0 

18 

8 

0 

6 

61 

0 

0 

11 

0 

6 

3 

0 

2 

1 

16 

9 

0 

8 

56 

0 

0 

6 

0 

3 

5 

0 

6 

1 

14 

7 

0 

2 

44 

0 

0 

4 

0 

1 

7 

0 

5 

1 

7 

5 

0 

4 

34 

0 

0 

6 

0 

1 

2 

0 

4 

0 

6 

5 

0 

5 

29 

0 

0 

9 

0 

0 

1 

0 

2 

0 

8 

5 

0 

0 

25 

0 

0 

3 

0 

1 

1 

0 

4 

1 

6 

11 

0 

0 

27 

LIBERAL ARTS, SOCIAL SCI & EDUC 
Associate in Arts 

Early Childhood Associate PreK 

LIBERAL ARTS & SOCIAL SCI & EDUC TOTAL 

24.0101 

19.0708 

AA 

AA 

25 

0 

25 

32 

5 

37 

46 

7 

53 

47 

10 

57 

54 

11 

65 

56 

7 

63 

41 

4 

45 

39 

12 

51 

37 

9 

46 

31 

4 

35 

SCI., TECH, ENGINEERING & MATH 

Civil & Construction Engineering Technology 

Computer Information Systems A 

Drafting-Design Technology 

Electrical Engineering Technology A 

Electrical Utility Technology 

Electrical Utility Technology - Power Plant Track 

Information Technology A 

Mechanical Engineering Technology A 

SCI., TECH, ENGINEERING & MATH 

15.0201 

11.0201 

15.1301 

15.0303 

15.0399 

15.0399 

11.0103 

15.0805 

AAS 

AAS 

AAS 

AAS 

ATS 

ATS 

AAS 

AAS 

11 

3 

3 

12 

0 

43 

9 

2 

83 

9 

2 

2 

4 

1 

21 

8 

7 

54 

9 

0 

3 

9 

0 

16 

4 

16 

57 

8 

3 

1 

5 

0 

21 

9 

24 

71 

17 

0 

2 

12 

0 

11 

4 

13 

59 

10 

1 

1 

11 

0 

13 

4 

15 

55 

7 

1 

3 

6 

0 

14 

3 

15 

49 

15 

1 

0 

5 

1 

11 

5 

21 

59 

9 

1 

0 

7 

0 

13 

2 

10 

42 

2 

0 

0 

1 

1 

13 

3 

6 

26 

TOTAL ASSOCIATE'S DEGREES 211 197 211 202 185 166 133 147 125 105 

Degree Type Key: 

AA - Associate in Arts 

AAS - Associate in Applied Science 

ALS - Associate in Labor Studies 

ATS - Associate in Technical Studies 

* The Individualized Curriculum Program (ICP) requires a student to design the curriculum suited to his or her particular background and needs, allowing alternative 

paths for reaching the currently offered undergraduate conventional degrees.  To receive approval, the overall program needs to be of a scope and intensity 

comparable to programs leading to the degree being sought. 

SOURCE:  PRSTAT Model 204 database file and ODS_ST_ACADEMIC_OUTCOME Banner data store table. 

Figures reflect the academic reorganization of 2020-21. 
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