## YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY ASSOCIATE'S DEGREES

All distributions have been adjusted to reflect the academic reorganization	on of 2020-21. July 1 through June 30											
	CIP	Degree	2011-	2012-	2013-	2014-	2015-	2016-	2017-	2018-	2019-	2020-
COLLEGE/MAJOR	CODE	Туре	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION												
Associate in Arts Business Administration	52.0101	AA	0	0	2	6	3	4	5	8	12	17
Associate in Arts Business Administration Accounting	52.0301	AA	2	4	3	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
Associate in Arts Business Administration Accounting  Associate in Arts Business Administration Finance	52.0801	AA	3		1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Associate in Arts Business Administration Finance Associate in Arts Business Administration Management	52.0801	AA AA	<u> </u>	1 2	2	6	0	0	0	0	0	0
l	52.1401	AA AA	0		0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
Associate in Arts Business Administration Marketing	52.0201	AA ATS	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
Business Technology	32.0201	AIS										
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION TOTAL	-		13	8	8	13	5	4	5	8	12	17
HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES												
Clinical Laboratory Technician	51.1004	AAS	6	12	11	2	0	0	0	0	0	0
Clinical Laboratory Technology-Histotech	51.1099	AAS	6	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Criminal Justice Associate	43.0104	AAS	13	22	25	15	11	6	4	6	9	3
Dental Hygiene	51.0602	AAS	19	18	24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Dietetic Technician	51.3103	AAS	6	9	2	1	6	3	1	1	0	1
Emergency Medical Services	51.0904	AAS	0	0	8	5	3	5	7	2	1	1
Emergency Medical Technology (Inactive)	51.0904	AAS	4	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Hospitality Management Associate	52.0901	AAS	2	6	4	6	2	6	5	4	2	4
* Individualized Curriculum Program	24.0101	AAS	2	0	i	0		1	1	0	0	1
Medical Assisting Technology	51.0801	AAS	18	12	13	18	16	14	7	6	8	6
Medical Laboratory Technology	51.1004	AAS	0	0	0	8	9	7	5	5	5	11
Prekindergarten Associate	19.0708	AAS	10	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Social Services Technology	44.0701	AAS	4	4	5	6	8	2	4	5	0	0
HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES TOTAL	11.0701	71.15	90	98	93	61	56	44	34	29	25	27
LIBERAL ARTS COCKAL SCL S ERVIS												
LIBERAL ARTS, SOCIAL SCI & EDUC												
Associate in Arts	24.0101	AA	25	32	46	47	54	56	41	39	37	31
Early Childhood Associate PreK	19.0708	AA	0	5	7	10	11	7	4	12	9	4
LIBERAL ARTS & SOCIAL SCI & EDUC TOTAL	,		25	37	53	57	65	63	45	51	46	35
SCI., TECH, ENGINEERING & MATH												
Civil & Construction Engineering Technology	15.0201	AAS	11	9	9	8	17	10	7	15	9	2
Computer Information Systems A	11.0201	AAS	3	2	0	3	0	1	<u>`</u>	1	1	0
Drafting-Design Technology	15.1301	AAS	3	2	3	1	2	<u>-</u> 1	3	0	0	0
Electrical Engineering Technology A	15.0303	AAS	12	4	9	5	12	11	6	5	7	1
Electrical Utility Technology	15.0399	ATS	0	<u>:</u>	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
Electrical Utility Technology - Power Plant Track	15.0399	ATS	43	21	16	21	11	13	14	11	13	13
Information Technology A	11.0103	AAS	9	8	4	9	4	4	3	5	2	3
Mechanical Engineering Technology A	15.0805	AAS	2	7	16	24	13	15	15	21	10	6
SCI., TECH, ENGINEERING & MATH	13.0003	71710	83	54	57	71	59	55	49	59	42	26
TOTAL ASSOCIATE'S DEGREES			211	197	211	202	185	166	133	147	125	105

Degree Type Key: AA - Associate in Arts

AAS - Associate in Applied Science

ALS - Associate in Labor Studies

ATS - Associate in Technical Studies

SOURCE: PRSTAT Model 204 database file and ODS\_ST\_ACADEMIC\_OUTCOME Banner data store table.

<sup>\*</sup> The Individualized Curriculum Program (ICP) requires a student to design the curriculum suited to his or her particular background and needs, allowing alternative paths for reaching the currently offered undergraduate conventional degrees. To receive approval, the overall program needs to be of a scope and intensity comparable to programs leading to the degree being sought.